Warning: Please read this instruction manual
carefully before using the product.

R\
—T ) [/ \
\V/

Is1s2 js3s2

GAUTION:When tightening the screws, tighten sequentially.
Do not tighten any screws fully and then towards the next one.
When every part is OK, then tighten all the screws.

1/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

2/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC

1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC

1PC 1PC ] 1PC ~ 9PCS
\ 7

3/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

\
@ 22 23
e ,
&
1PC 4PCS 2PCS 1PC
% I —
1PC 8PCS 2PCS 1PC
40|
L 1PC 2PCS 1SET ISEY
ii;[i)ii Z(;Zzﬁzéi(: Specification |quantity ii;;i Z?Zgiic Specification quantit}
At M6x40 10 &) M4x20 2
() e ST5%40 28 @:') \6 4
= $6x30 10 DS M3. 5x10 20
(D | (o) M6x25 10 2 M6 4
(o) I M6x40 18 — M3 1
M6x50 4 — “ |
Qrmm MAx16 2 TR )
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
O OO L U T L O Y T LT LT FNPT AT T e




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

4 R
1.Matters needing attention

Wrong screws can cause the plank to crack

2.Matters needing attention

Flawed

perfect .~

state 1 .

\\\\ Q/, ; //
If you encounter "state 2" during the installation process,
please loosen the corresponding screws of each part in time,
kadjust slowly, and then slowly tighten all the screws after the adjustment is completed.j

5/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

4 R
Matters needing attention

(1)When installing the screws in the installation step,
the screws do not need to be tightened.
After this installation step is confirmed and the holes are aligned,
then tighten all the screws.

(2)If the screws are tightened during the installation process,
it will cause problems such as misalignment of the screw
holes and misalignment of the board in subsequent installations.

Do not tighten the screws

yd ™ /~ State with ™

. N\, Va . AN
/ The state without N / plastic pellets \
/ . \ \
/ plastic granules / \

I
/ i \‘
I O | i |
| | \ /
\ |

\ /

\ / /

Note that if you find that there are no plastic granules on the wooden block, the table cannot be
assembled, please don't worry, please use the spare plastic granules in the screw bag

0@

. /" Note, please use a tool to carefully align the plastic pellets with
\ / the holes and then knock them down

6/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEPL | N

Na) ST3. 5x10 21 /
7/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELEF
[ STEP3 | I N

I ¥
T =59 | o =90

(J) @m» s13.5x10 2 ’

STEP4 |

\Jl' ) M4x16 2 ) J
8/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEP5 | N

s STHx40 4‘ ﬁ 1

STEP6 |




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEPT | N

ST3.5x10 4 ’

STEPS |

| —0
g
G:> \\lnﬁmmv
ST3. 5x10 21 J

10/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

/~ STEPY | )
<§>>§>>>>>§§EEEE§§>
7
m g
m
g Mx20 2 ’
STEP10 |
\\ ST3. 5x10 41 j

11/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

( STEPIL | )
STEP12 |
\\ ST3. 5x10 21 j




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

( STEP13 |

ST5x40 8‘ — 1

STEP14 |

@FM&% 4‘ — M3 1‘ = M6x30 41

13/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

[~ STEPI5 | N
@R sr==mwex35 o ‘ = 6x30 2}

STEP16 |
. %




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEPIT | N

ermmmmm  STHx40 4‘ = M6x30 2‘ — 1

STEP18 |

® b w4 Y

15/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

-

STEP19

)

’

'
|

l

o
\
N
N

//Efg“ffffffff@f%%gffff%fi f%fi\;‘wm@

Gl
NG04 | — 1
STEP20 |
\ (B)o==="" I
o W //5\
e / i |
(:::ES)B = — ‘ — "
/ < L) ="

\ M6x40 2‘ | )

16/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEP21 | N

STEP22 |

() =]

M6x25 10‘ — 1 Y
17/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEP23 | N

I ST5x40 4‘ — 1
STEP24 |

18/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

/~  STEP25 | ~
I M6x40 4‘ ﬁ 1
STEP26 |
it
— A% 0
. l_,\\
==
i//7¢/H ;;;/;;g \\:ﬂj
IS
\(J) 8w s13.5x10 41 b

19/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

-

STEP27 |

/M

align, insert

align,

Carefully align the\éﬁds

insert

align, insert of
the guide rails on both
sides and push them in
until both ends are even
/

20/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF

(~  STEP28 | )
(B o=
@ R Q
® e
® ="
(B o=
oy Mex40 4 ‘ ﬁ 1
STEP29 |
\ e
/ §‘*i' —
S
g
@ B é —
! e
B |= 20
20
TN SThx40 8 ‘ mgﬁ 1 /

21/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
(" STEP30 | N

J

\\ (O mmID M6X50 4‘ M6 41 J
22/23




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR SHELF
( STEP31 | N

/WALL \

620 IS

%_\

<

20/

\w! 195 1

§—mmmm>  ST4x40 1 N

98x35 1 - /

23/23




	图纸和视图
	模型


